 BUD INDUSTRIES, INC. • 4605 E. 355th Street • P.O. Box 998
Willoughby, Ohio 44094 • (440) 946-3200 • Fax (440) 951-4015
E-MAIL: saleseast@budind.com • WEB SITE: www.budind.com
BUD WEST • 10000 N 31st Ave. Suite D-401 • Phoenix, Arizona
85051 • (602) 870-8377 • Fax (602) 870-8477
SNC SERIES NEMA SHEET
METAL BOX WITH LIFT-OFF
SCREW COVER
Ordering Information
CATALOG NO.
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
H x W x D
SNC-3750 9.84” x 7.87” x 5.91”
SNC-3751 11.81” x 9.84” x 5.91”
SNC-3752 11.81” x 9.84” x 7.87”
SNC-3753 11.81” x 11.81” x 5.91”
SNC-3754 11.81” x 11.81” x 7.87”
SNC-3755 15.75” x 11.81” x 5.91”
SNC-3756 15.75” x 11.81” x 7.87”
SNC-3757 15.75” x 15.75” x 7.87”
• Priced, sold and packaged in quantities of one
• Available by August 1, 2008
• Contact the factory for modifications
.